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Procuring Entity Name & Code: Appellate Division

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2024-2025 for

Appellate Division of the Supreme Court of Bangladesh

ICT Section

Package
No

Description of
Procurement Package
GOODS

Unit

Quantity

Procurement Method &
Type

Contract
Approving
Authority

Source
of
Funds

Est. Cost
in Million

Time

Code
for

Process

Invite/
Advertise
Tender

Tender
Opening

Tender
Evaluation

Approval
to Award

Notification
of Award

Signing of
Contract

Total time to
Contract
Signature

Time for
Completion of
Contract/W.0

1

2

5

6

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Toner Cartridge
(to be used before
OTM)

1,18,000

Lot

LTM

GOB

0.12

Planned
Dates

23-Sep-24

08-Oct-24

22-Oct-24

29-Oct-24

05-Nov-24

03-Dec-24

20-Jan-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7f

7

28

80

100

Actual
Dates

Desktop Computer
Monitor
UPS

78,000
14,400
7,800

17
22
22

OT™M

GOB

133
0.32
0.17

Planned
Dates

30-Sep-24

14-Oct-24

28-Oct-24

04-Nov-
24

11-Nov-24

09-Dec-24

30-Jan-25

Planned
Days

14

14

7

28

80

100

Actual
Dates

Laser Printer

35,000

25

OT™M

GOB

0.87

Planned
Dates

30-Sep-24

14-Oct-24

28-Oct-24

04-Nov-
24

11-Nov-24

09-Dec-24

30-Jan-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Dates

Toner Cartridge

20,00,000

Lot

OT™M

GOB

Planned
Dates

01-Oct-24

15-Oct-24

29-Oct-24

05-Nov-
24

12-Nov-24

10-Dec-24

01-Feb-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Dates

Network Accessories
(phase-1)

5,00,000

Lot

LT™M

Reve-
nue

0.5

Planned
Dates

21-Jan-25

04-Feb-25

18-Feb-25

25-Feb-24

04-March-
24

31-march-
25

31-Jun-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

7/

28

90

120

Actual
Dates

Computer
Accessories
(phase-1)

4,00,000

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.4

Planned
Dates

31-Jan-25

14-Feb-25

28-Feb-25

7-Mar-24

14-March-
24

10-April-
25

31-Jun-25

Planned
Days

14

14

7

28

80

100

Actual
Dates

i
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. Time : : .
‘ - Description of Procurement Method & Conlra.ct SOUITCE Est. Cost Code 1nv1te./ Tender Tender Approval | Notification | Signing of Total time to ! Lime _for
a;zagc PIOCUID N ke L Suantly Type Approv;ng o in Million for A_(.iverl:sc Opening | Evaluation 10p/p\wa.rd of Award Cg(,mtricl Qontract C‘ompleuon of
7 GOODS Authority | Funds Proteds T'ender Signature Contract/W.0O
Planned 03-Jan- 24-Jan- = 28-Feb-
D 20-Dec-24 25 17-Jan-25 25 31-Jan-25 25 18-Apr-25
i PhotocopIeslonenillie 601000, {1 Lot ||| [EMGash Fuchose GOB | 06 ngﬁ:‘j 0 14 14 7 7 28 90 120
Actual
Dates
Planned 18-Feb- | 03-Mar- 10-Mar- 14-April-
C‘o:ng;jltg; Dates 04-Feb-25 25 25 25 17-Mar-25 25 15-May-25
relate 3
8. ; ) LTM/Quotation Planned
Equlpman fgagamst 4,00,000 Lot Q GOB 0.4 Days 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
specific : Actial
requirement) Datos
Planned 29-Feb- 14-Mar- | 21-Mar- 25-April-
LTM/Quotation Bacsilb 25 s 2. 5 Tunes2o
i ICE i 4,00,000 | Lot (e GoR | 0a ¢ [/PiEtmed 0 14 14 7 7 28 90 120
9 Equipment/License ,00, 0 Purchase/Single ; Days
ot Source etc Actual
Dates
Planned | 15-March- 29- 12-April- | 19-April- | 27-April- | 24-May- 30-June-25
Toner Cartridge Dates 25 March-25 25 25 25 25 e
jo. | (agaimstspecific |, g, 000/- | Lot | LTM/Cash Purchase Coto) s e e 14 14 7 7 28 90 120
requirement) Days
(phase-2) Actual
Dates
Planned | 15-March- 29- 12-April- | 19-April- | 27-April- | 24-May- 30-June-25
Dates 25 March25| 25 25 25 25 S
Computer Planned
L Accessories 2,00,000 | Lot | LTM/Cash Purchase con |02 il 0 14 14 7 7 28 90 120
(EHEE2) Actual
Dates
Planned | 15-March- | 29-March{ 12-April- | 19-April- | 27-April- | 24-May- 30-June-25
Other Equipment Dates 25 25 25 25 25 25 i
against specific LTM/Quotation/Cash OB Planned 0 14 14 7 7 )
1% requirement) = oo ol Purchase & 03h Days J " 2
Actual
Dates
Planned | 15-March- | 29-March{ 12-April- | 19-April- | 27-April- | 24-May- 30-June-25
Other Equipment Dates 25 25 25 235 25 25
against specific LTM/Quotation/Cash B 35 Planned 0 14 14 -
2 requirement) 320000 ot Purchase G0 g Days J = o 129
Actual
Dates
Total- | &3

y

b
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Procuring Entity Name & Code: Appellate Division

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2024-2025 for

Appellate Division of the Supreme Court of Bangladesh

Contract

Source

Est. Cost

Library Section

Time
Code

Invite/
Advertise

Tender

Tender
Evaluation

Approval to
Award

Notification of
Award

Signing of
Contract

Total time to
Contract
Signature

Time for Completion
of Contract/W.O

Package
No

Description of Procurement

Package
GOODS

Unit

Quantity

Procurement
Method & Type

Approving
Authority

6

Funds

oL il Nilion for
Process

8 9

Tender
11

Opening

12

13 14
05.01.2025

15
12.01.2025

16
10.02.25

17

18
10.05.2024

1

2

5

Planned
Dates

01.12.2024

14.12.2024

28.12.2024

28

80

100

Law Books & Reports
(Local & Foreign)

OT™M

GOB

2.75

Planned

0

14

14 7

7

Days

Actual
Dates
Planned
Dates

28

80

100

Local Law Journal

DPM

GOB

Planned
25 Days

14

14 7

Actual
Dates
Planned

Magazine & Journals

DPM

GOB

Dates
Planned

.30 Days
Actual
Dates

Planned
Dates

Newspaper

DPM

GOB

Planned

.20 Days
Actual
Dates

35

Total-

&




Procuring Entity Name & Code: Appellate Division

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2024-2025 for

Appellate Division of the Supreme Court of Bangladesh

Stationary Section

Description of Contract Source : Time Invite/ ; : SLulle Total time to : ;
Package : : Procurement : Est. Cost in : Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of |  Signing of Time for Completion
Procurement Package Unit Quantity : Approving of i Code Advertise X 4 Contract
No GOODS Method & Type Authority Fiads Million B Prosesal ! Fender Opening | Evaluation Award Award Contract Siematire of Contract/W.0
1 D 3 4 5 6 1 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Planned 16-Jul- 30-Jul-
Dt 02-Jul-24 24 24 7-Aug-24 14-Aug-24 11-Sep-24 26-Sep-24
1 d
1. | Office Accessories | 74,800 | lot L.TM. GOB | 007 PS‘;;‘: 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Dates
Planned 18-Jul- | 01-Aug-
Dites 04-Jul-24 24 24 07-Aug-24 | 14-Aug-24 12-Sep-24 10-Oct-24
2 Stationary item | 48,90,000 O.T.M. GOB | 489 P'Sg;:d 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Dates
Planned | 01-Aug- | 14-Aug- | 28-Aug-
Dates 24 24 24 05-Sep-24 12-Sep-24 10-Oct-24 10-Nov-24
; Planned
. Statlgnaxy & -Ofﬁce 74,800 102 1- LTM. GOB 0.07 s 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
ccessories Actual
Dates
Planned | 01-Oct- | 14-Oct- | 28-Oct-
Dates 24 24 24 05-Nov-24 12-Nov-24 10-Dec-24 10-Mar-25
Planned
0 14 14 7 28 80
i Stationary item | 6,00,000 L.TM. GOB | 06 Days / 100
Actual
Dates
Planned | 03-Oct- | 13-Oct- | 31-Oct- ;
Dates 24 24 24 07-Nov-24 | 14-Nov-24 15-Dec-24 13-Apil-25
Planned
-1- : 0 14 14 7/
5 Stationary item 74,800 lot2 . Quotation GOB 0.07 Days l 28 oy 100
Actual
Dates

/s

-

2




Description of Pioe Contract SOUTCEM s e e Time Invite/ : | et i NS Totalimeto |00 :
.age : ks A5 rocurement : Est. Cost in : Tender lender Approval to | Notification of | Signing of I'ime for Completion
No Procuréng)c(:;g;ackagc L iy Method & Type ipu}:;]?;::lvg F:!fds Million forclgr(i)eccss ATd;f:clfe Opening | Evaluation Award Award Contract ;z:;ﬁ; of Contract/W.0
R 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1l 2 3 14 I5 16 17 I8
Planned | 02-Aug- | 16-Aug- | 31-Aug-
Dates 24 24 24 07-Sep-24 15-Sep-24 14-Oct-24 14-Nov-24
6. | Office Accessories | 14,00,000 LTM. GoB |14 P'SZ;‘:“ 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Dates
Planned | 04-Feb- | 18-Feb- | 03-Mar- 14-April-
Dates 25 25 25 10-Mar-25 17-Mar-25 25 15-May-25
% Stationary item | 14,50,000 L.T.M. GOB | 145 Pig;‘;:d 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Dates
. 29-
Planned | 15-April- 5 13-May- | 20-May-
Dites 25 Aggﬂ- 25 25 27-May-25 | 24-Jun-25 30-Jun-25
Planned
8. Printing and binding 9,00,000 lot L.T.M. GOB 0.9 Days 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Dates
Planned | 16-April- | >0 | 14-May- | 21-May-
Patcs 25 Ag;ll- 25 25 28-May-25 | 25-Jun-25 01-Jun-25
2 Stamp & Seal | 4,50,000 | lot Quotation GOB | 045 P}g‘;‘;sd 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Dates
10, |/ GHHERERceMe 35,00,000 L.TM. GOB 3.5 P]l)a"“ed
ates
: Cash Purchase/ Planned
11. Stationary & another | 4,50,000 lot o GOB 0.45 Dates
Entertainment Cash Purchase/ Planned
12. 22,00,000 lot Ouobtian GOB 2.2 Dates
Total- | 16.05

"
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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2024-2025 for

Appellate Division of the Supreme Court of Bangladesh

Court Officer Section

Procuring Entity Name & Code: Appellate Division

it Procurement fontra?t Source Estimated Time Cod Invite/ Tend Tend A 1t Notificati Sioni f T}‘:l?:o CTin;et!'or §
Boee | mommestiommtnt | g | omiy | Sbes’ | dmwe | T Bemes el | gcq (e | Tele | dwemin|Naots | Sees | GG |G s
No. Package GOODS Type A thg 2 Funds Tender P e Signature n‘:ronc
uthority (Days) 0.
] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Planned
Gt 05-Aug-24 20 —Sep-24
GDY), || (R USTIESCpe 25.000/- Lot OT™ GOB | 0025 E‘:;‘:cd
Actual
Days
g::’e‘s’“’d 01-Aug-24 | 15-Aug24 | 29-Aug-24 | 10-Sep-24 | 17-Sep-24 | 15- Oct-24 03 ~Nov-24
Gian i Earcipscotiomenofiice 1L 50 060/ Lot LTM GOB plisi L [Tine 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
supplies and equipment y's
Actual
Days
L 07-Aug24 | 21-Aug-24 | 04-Secp-24 | 11-Sep-24 | 20-Sep-24 | 15- Oct-24 30-Oct-24
Planned
GD-3 L 62,000/~ Lot LTM GoB | 0062 |p.o 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Days
i Planned
Office equipment g 07-Jul-24 19-Jul-24 | 02-Aug-24 | 10-Aug-24 | 17-Aug-24 | 28- Aug-24 25 —Sep-24
&
GD4 | pumiture Repair Lo Lot L el e g:;‘;‘ed 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
g:::cd 11-Aug-24 | 25-Aug-24 | 09-Sep-24 | 28-Sep-24 | 20-Oct-24 | 28- Oct-24 20 ~Nov-24
Office equipment, PErcd
GD-5 Furniture Repair 2,80,000/- Lot LTM GOB 0.28 Days 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Stamp and Seal. Akl
Days
Purchase of electric Planned
15-Jul-24 28-Jul-24 12-Aug-24 | 28-Aug-24 -Sep-24 - Sep- —Oct-
GD-6 equipment and Office 3,10,000/- Lot LT™ GOB 031 | dates Y i ug S e e 05 —Oct-24
equiprgent, = Planned 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100




-

Package
> No.

Description of Procurement
Package GOODS

Unit

Quantity

Procurement
Method &
Type

Contract
Approvin

g
Authority

Source
of
Funds

Estimated.
Cost

Time Code
for Process

Invite/
Advertise
Tender

Tender
Opening

Tender
Evaluation

Approval to
Award

Notification
of Award

Signing of
Contract

Total
Time to
Contract

Signature

(Days)

Time for
Completion of
Contract/
W.0.

Furniture Repair,
Purchase of Stamp and
Seal

Days

Actual
Days

GD-7

Purchase of Office
equipment

1.45,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.145

Planned
dates

28-Aug-24

29-Aug-24

12-Sep-24

30-Sep-24

20-Oct-24

28- Oct-24

20-Nov-24

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-8

Purchase of Office
equipment

2,50,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.25

Planned
dates

4-Sep-24

12-Sep-24

26-Sep-24

05-Oct-24

20-Oct-24

30- Oct-24

20-Dec-24

Planned
Days

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-9

Purchase of Furniture

1,75,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.175

Planned
dates

8-Oct-24

19-Oct-24

02-Nov-24

10- Nov-24

18-Nov-24

20- Sec-24

05-Jan-25

Planned
Days

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-10

Dress

1,92,000/-

Lot

LTM

GOB

0.192

Planned
dates

01-Oct-24

15-Oct-24

28-Nov-24

10- Dec-24

18-Dec-24

30- Dec-24

20 Jan 25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-11

Dress

3,00,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.3

Planned
dates

01-Jan-25

16-Jan-25

28-Jan-24

08- Feb-25

14-Feb-25

20- Mar-24

15-Apr-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-12

Purchase of Furniture

25,00,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

2.5

Planned
dates

20-Nov-24

05-Dec-24

19-Dec-24

22- Dec-24

30-Dec-24

20-Jan-25

15-Deb-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-13

Purchase of Furniture
and other office supplies

2,30,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.23

Planned
dates

02-Nov-24

15-Nov-24

27-Nov-24

05- Jan-25

12-Jan-25

30- Mar-25

02-Apr-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

0

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-14

Purchase of other office
supplies and equipment

1,80,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

Planned
dates

14-Jan-24

26-Oct-24

10-Nov-24

19- Dec-24

25-Dec-24

20- Jan-24
/

28-Jan-25

ﬂf«

0.18

e

&
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ﬁa ckage
» No.

Description of Procurement
Package GOODS

Unit

Quantity

Procurement
Method &

Type

Contract
Approvin

g
Authority

Source

Funds

Estimated.
Cost

Time Code
for Process

Invite/
Advertise
Tender

Tender
Opening

Tender
Evaluation

Approval to
Award

Notification
of Award

Signing of
Contract

Total
Time to
Contract
Signature
(Days)

Time for
Completion of
Contract/
W.0.

Planned
Days

14

14

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-15

Purchase of other office
supplies

60,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.06

Planned
dates

25-Jan-25

05-Feb-25

20-Feb-25

28- Feb-25

06-Mar-25

15- Mar-25

31-May-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7/

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-16

Office Equipment Repair,

1,50.000/-

LT™

GOB

0.15

Planned
dates

26-Jan-25

10-Feb-25

24-Feb-25

03- Mar-25

11-Mar-25

30- Mar-25

23-Apr-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-17

Purchase of Furniture &
Repair of furniture

2,30,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.23

Planned
dates

10 -Feb-25

25-Feb-25

10-Mar-25

18- Mar-25

28-Mar-25

20- May-25

15-Jun-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-18

Purchase of Furniture &
Repair of furniture

4,60,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.46

Planned
dates

10 -Jan-25

25-Jan-25

10-Feb-25

18- Feb-25

28-Febr-25

20- Mar-25

15-Apr-25

Planned
Days

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-19

Purchase of Office
equipment &
Furniture Repair.

1,90,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.19

Planned
dates

08 -Oct-24

25-Oct-24

10-Nov-24

18- Nov-24

28-Nov-24

18- Dec-24

31-Dec-24

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-20

Purchase of Office
equipment, Furniture &
Other supplies

1,60,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.16

Planned
dates

08 -Oct-24

25-Oct-24

10-Nov-24

18- Nov-24

28-Nov-24

18- Dec-24

31-Dec-24

Planned
Days

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-21

Purchase of Stamp &
Seal.

30,000/-

LT™

GOB

0.03

Planned
dates

15 -Nov-24

29-Nov-24

13-Dec-24

22- Dec-24

30-Dec-24

15- Dec-24

31-Dec-24

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-22

Repair of Electric
equipment

40,000/~

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.04

Planned
dates

25 -Nov-24

08-Dec-24

20-Dec-24

28-Dec -24

10-Jan-25

29- Jan-25

13-Feb-25

M .

o

A Hapr—
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!

Total

3 Procurement Soutc Source Invite/ Time to ey
Package Description of Procurement Unit Quantity Method & Approvin of Esti[nated. Time Code L Tcnd_nr ‘Tende‘r Approval to Notification Si‘gning of o Cor{lplctinn of
»  No. Package GOODS ‘ Ty g Fund Cost for Process Tend Opening Evaluation Award of Award Contract si Contract/
ype Autbiority, unds ender Signature W.0.
(Days)
Plrfied 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Days
Actual
Days
g;"‘t‘g:ed 15 -Nov-24 | 29-Nov-24 | 13-Dec-24 | 22-Dec-24 | 30-Dec-24 | 15- Dec-24 31-Dec-24
Purchase of Furniture, Plated
GD-23 Stamp & Seal. 30.000/- Lot LT™M GOB 0.03 Days 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Days
d";‘:g:“ 01-Jan-25 16-Jan25 | 28-Jan-24 | 08-Feb-25 | 14-Feb-25 | 20- Mar-24 15-Apr-25
G4 [Ahammis Repai, 1,20,000/- Lot LT™M GOB 0.12 [P)l:;S“Ed 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Days
Planned
Tl 20-Dec-24 03-Jan-25 17-Jan-25 24-Jan-25 | 31-Jan-25 | 28-Feb-25 18-Apr-25
GD-25 | Purchase of Furniture 7.20,000/- Lot LTM GOB 0.72 g‘:;;"*d 0 14 14 7 7 28 90 120
Actual
Days
Pl d = 5 5 il-
sy 04-Feb-25 | 18-Feb-25 | 03-Mar25 | 10Mar2s | '/ | M2l 15-May-25
Purchase of Office Dlanned
GD-26 | equipment 2.60,000/- Lot LTM GOB 0.26 Daysne 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Days
Planned 17-Mar- 14-April-
dates 04-Feb-25 18-Feb-25 | 03-Mar-25 | 10-Mar-25 25 25 15-May-25
Planned
GD-27 Purchase of Furniture 4,70,000/- Lot LTM GOB 047 | Days 0 14 14 7 7 28 80 100
Actual
Days
Planned 28-Mar- | 25-April-
R 15-Feb-25 29-Feb-25 | 14-Mar-25 | 21-Mar-25 25 25 15-June-25
Planned
0.15
GD-28 Purchase of Furniture 1,50,000/- Lot LTM GOB Days 0 14 14 7 7 28 90 120
Actual
Days
Planned 15-March- 29-March- | 12-April- 19-April- 27-April- | 24-May- 30-June-25
dates 75 25 25 25 25 25
GD-29 Purchase of Furniture 1,80,000/- Lot LT™M GOB 0.18 gl:;]:Cd 0 14 14 7 7 78 90 120
/ i Actual o / i

4

%)D.

¢

win/—

61)/
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*

Package
» No.

Description of Procurement
Package GOODS

Unit

Quantity

Procurement
Method &
Type

Contract
Approvin

£
Authority

Source
of
Funds

Estimated.
Cost

Time Code
for Process

Invite/
Advertise
Tender

Tender
Opening

Tender
Evaluation

Approval to

Award

Notification
of Award

Signing of
Contract

Total
Time to
Contract
Signature

(Days)

Time for
Completion of
Contract/
W.0.

Days

GD-30

Purchase of Furniture &
Other office supplies

3.50,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.35

Planned
dates

15-March-
25

29-March-
25

12-April-
25

19-April-
25

27-April-
25

24-May-
25

30-June-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

7

28

90

120

Actual
Days

GD-31

Purchase of Dress

46,000/-

Lot

LT™M

GOB

0.046

Planned
dates

01-Jan-25

16-Jan-25

28-Jan-24

08- Feb-25

14-Feb-25

20- Mar-24

15—-Apr-25

Planned
Days

0

14

14

7

7

28

80

100

Actual
Days

GD-32

Purchase of Furniture

25,00,000/-

Lot

LTM

GOB

2.5

Planned
dates

15-March-
25

29-March-
25

12-April-
25

19-April-
25

27-April-
25

24-May-
25

30-June-25

Planned
Days

14

14

7

7

28

90

120

Actual
Days

GD-33

Furniture Repair.

2,50,000/-

Lot

LTM

GOB

0.25

Planned
dates

15-March-
25

29-March-
25

12-April-
25

19-April-
25

27-April-
25

24-May-
25

30-June-25

Planned
Days

14

14

7

28

90

120

Actual
Days

GD-34

Purchase of Office
equipment

1,30,000/-

LT™

GOB

0.13

Planned
dates

15-March-
25

29-March-
25

12-April-
25

19-April-
25

27-April-
25

24-May-
25

30-June-25

Planned
Days

14

14

7

il

28

90

120

Actual
Days

GD-35

Purchase of Office
equipment

1,10,000/-

LTM

GOB

0.11

Planned
dates

15-March-
25

29-March-
25

12-April-
25

19-April-
25

27-April-
25

24-May-
25

30-June-25

Planned
Days

0

14

7

7

28

90

120

Actual
Days

GD-36

Purchase of Electric
equipment

16,98.,000/-

Will be
decided by
PWD

GOB

1.698

Planned
dates

Planned
Days

14

14

28

90

120

Actual
Days

GD-37

Purchase of Electric
equipment

7

12.00.000/-

Will be
decided by
PWD

GOB

1.2

Planned
dates

Planned
Days

14

/28

90

120

4

R

@5




% Procurement Lontuect Source Invite/ T}-];L“:o Timetvr
Package Description of Procurement Unit Quantit Method & Approvin 2 = Estimated. Time Code b Tender Tender Approval to Notification Signing of Coream Completion of
= o Package GOODS i T, T 2 Cost for Process et Opening Evaluation Award of Award Contract ORI Contract/
YRe Authority Funds Tender Signature W.0
(Days) e
Actual
Days
Planned
: d
Purchase of Electric Will be P?;;icd
GD-38 | equipment 8.,00,000/- decided by GOB 0.8 e 0 14 14 7/ 7 28 90 120
i Actual
Days
Planned
: dat
Purchase of Electric Will be P?aflsrl i
GD-39 | equipment 9.,00,000/- decided by GOB 0.9 D 0 14 14 7/ 7 28 90 120
PWD S
Actual
Days
Planned
A dat
Purchase of Electric Will be P«'!i aisn —
GD-40 | equipment 6,60,000/- decided by 0.66 Dave 0 14 14 7/ 7 28 90 120
e aon Aci/ual
Days
Planned
Purchase of Electric Will be g?atflied
GD-41 | equipment 5,60,000/- decided by GOB 0.56 Dy 0 14 14 7 7 28 90 120
D Actual
Days
Will be
A7) O 8 FIA«l | 2,00,00,000/- decided by 20
PWD
All Total= 37.35
e In the code of other buildings and structures (repairs) [S=11=] S 8 F#t (F4179)], the Public Works Department (PWD) completes the procurement process on behalf of the Appellate
Division of the Supreme Court of Bangladesh.
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Deputyj RegfStrar Ad

(Baki Biilah) Accountant Court Officer Asstt. Registrar System Analyst Deputy Registrar ditional Registrar
LDA cum typist (Finance), HCD (Judicial & General ) (Finance & Admin)




